Lolland - Falsters Skytteforbund
Musse Aben 2007

Resultatliste

Sportpistol

Senior
1 Thomas Trap FIN 96 93 94 97 98 99 577
2 Kristian Andersen Hvidebaek 94 93 96 89 99 093 564
3 John Errebo Maribo 93 94 96 94 98 89 564
4 Kristen Trap FIN 91 94 92 95 94 94 560
5 John Jgrgensen FIN 93 95 92 94 91 92 557
6 Finn Hallg Hvidebaek 91 94 89 92 91 91 548
7 Jens Chr. Been Maribo 62 87 95 96 98 96 534

Dame Junior

1 Eva Bang Hvidebaek 91 91 88 81 79 78 508
Dame

1 Susanne Clausen Maribo 92 93 95 89 91 096 556

2 Mie Nordendorf Maribo 86 83 a0 93 93 92 537

3 Jette Ase Bech Hvidebak 87 72 78 78 70 89 474
Veteran 1

1 Torben Eskildsen Nyk.F 91 88 92 91 97 95 554
Veteran 2

1 Per W. Jgrgensen Tingsted 90 92 92 88 88 88 538
Veteran 3

1 Niels Dahl Maribo 93 95 92 88 86 90 544

2 Per Nordendorf Maribo 92 88 85 90 92 092 539

3 Bgrge Errebo Maribo 82 80 89 79 62 59 451
Grovpistol
Senior

1 Kurt Witt Veaerlgse 96 98 95 89 94 96 568

2 Michael Krumholt Veerlgse 94 97 94 94 95 94 568

3 Thomas Trap FIN 92 98 93 96 96 093 568

4 Kim B. Hansen Veerlgse 94 94 97 96 94 93 568

5 Kristen Trap FIN 95 92 93 92 92 94 558
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John Jgrgensen
Finn Hallg
Jens Chr. Been

Veteran 1
Torben Eskildsen

Veteran 3
Niels Dahl
Per Nordendorf

Standardpistol

Senior A

Kristian Andersen
Thomas Trap
John Jgrgensen
Michael Kromholt
John Errebo

Jens Chr Been
Kurt Witt

Kresten Trap

Dame
Susanne Clausen
Mie Nordendorf

Veteran 1
Torben Eskildsen

Veteran 2
Per W Jgrgensen

Veteran 3
Niels Dahl

Per Nordendorf
Bgrge Errebo

Fripistol

Senior

Kim B. Hansen
Lars Jensen
Michael Krumholt
Kurt Witt

Kristian Andersen
John Errebo

FIN
Hvidebak
Maribo

Nyk.F.

Tingsted
Maribo

Hvidebaek
FIN

FIN
Veerlgse
Maribo
Maribo
Veerlgse
FIN

Maribo
Maribo

Nyk. F.

Tingsted

Tingsted
Maribo
Maribo

Veerlgse
Menstrup
Veerlgse
Veerlgse
Hvidebaek
Maribo

93
93
80

86

92
88

95
95
97
94
87
88
95
91

95
85

94

94

85
86
81

88
93
84
83
79
79

93
89
89

90

92
84

98
94
94
95
93
94
93
90

94
90

88

89

87
91
82

92
83
82
85
88
86

91
91
87

97

91
92

93
96
92
90
92
92
93
86

89
77

89

79

89
84
60

84
93
85
88
85
82

96
82
75

93

87
88

96
89
92
91
95
88
89
86

85
85

93

80

88
81
79

90
92
91
85
85
90

90
85
84

87

89
94

87
88
85
93
88
85
86
79

81
84

89

77

87
81
78

94
88
82
87
84
88

91
86
87

92

92
93

86
88
89
85
82
87
77
82

91
83

72

85

85
89
79

91
83
92
84
83
77

554
526
502

545

543
539

555
550
549
548
537
534
533
514

535
504

525

504

521
512
459

539
532
516
512
504
502
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Veteran 1
Svend hansen
Torben Eskildsen

Veteran 2

Per Jgrgensen
Niels Dahl

Mie Nordendorf
Silhuetpistol

Veteran 3
Niels Dahl

Hold

Sportpistol

Senior
1 Maribo

Grovpistol

Senior
1 Veerlgse

Standardpistol

Senior
1 Maribo

Fripistol
Senior
1 Veerlgse

Veteran
1 Tingsted

Tingsted 86
Nyk. F. 72
Tingsted 82
Tingsted 83
Maribo 86
Tingsted 95

John Errebo
Susanne Clausen
Jens Chr. Been

Kurt Witt
Michael Krumholdt
Kim B. Hansen

John Errebo
Susanne Clausen
Jens Chr. Been

Kim B. Hansen
Michael Krumholdt
Kurt Witt

Svend Hansen
Per W. Jgrgensen
Niels Dahl

75
78

79
78
70

83

86
73

90
85
81

70

86
79

79
84
81

96

564
556
534

568
568
568

537
535
534

539
516
512

504
493
490

88
82

80
80
74

71

83
84

83
80
77

49

504
468

493
490
469

464 LFR



